The Rhode Island April 2020
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: May 12, 2020 01:19 PM
Contact Information

Name: KEVIN HORAN Phone: 4016998948
Address: 100 Algonquin Road
Email: kevin@horanlawoffice.com Narragansett,RI
02882

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Apr 08, 2020 Fee $3,750.00 NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Cable TV

KEVIN HORAN on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.



Financial Institutions

Lottery

Reported Bills:

H7055

H7056

H7303

H7553

H7567

S2030

$2103

S2374

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



