April 2020 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: May 12, 2020 01:19 PM

Contact Information

Name: KEVIN HORAN Phone: 4016998948

Email: kevin@horanlawoffice.com Address: 100 Algonquin Road Narragansett,RI

02882

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Apr 17, 2020	Fee	\$10,000.00	IGT AND ITS AFFILIATES
Apr 08, 2020	Fee	\$3,750.00	NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.
Apr 16, 2020	Fee	\$3,750.00	NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendit	cures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

	Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.						

Reported Subjects:

Cable TV

KEVIN HORAN on behalf of COX COMMUNICATIONS

KEVIN HORAN on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Financial Institutions

KEVIN HORAN on behalf of PURPOSE FINANCIAL, INC. (DBA ADVANCE AMERICA)

Lottery

KEVIN HORAN on behalf of IGT AND ITS AFFILIATES

Reported Bills:

H7055		
H7055	Oppose	KEVIN HORAN on behalf of PURPOSE FINANCIAL, INC. (DBA ADVANCE AMERICA)
H7056		
H7056	Neutral	KEVIN HORAN on behalf of PURPOSE FINANCIAL, INC. (DBA ADVANCE AMERICA)
H7303		
H7303	Oppose	KEVIN HORAN on behalf of COX COMMUNICATIONS
H7553		
H7553	Oppose	KEVIN HORAN on behalf of COX COMMUNICATIONS
H7567		
H7567	Neutral	KEVIN HORAN on behalf of PURPOSE FINANCIAL, INC. (DBA ADVANCE AMERICA)
S2030		
S2030	Oppose	KEVIN HORAN on behalf of COX COMMUNICATIONS
S2103		
S2103	Oppose	KEVIN HORAN on behalf of COX COMMUNICATIONS
S2374		
S2374	Neutral	KEVIN HORAN on behalf of PURPOSE FINANCIAL, INC. (DBA ADVANCE AMERICA)

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.